
Note: -

NSY. - UKG 

I-V 

VI- VIII 

IX -X 

Class 

XI� XIARTS 

FEE STRUCTURE (FOR OLD AND NEW STUDENTS) 

XI- XI MED, N MED. 
COMMERCE 

Monthly Mode 
2360/ 

2640/ 

2690/ 

2875/ 

3310/ 

(1 to 10h of Every Month) 

3590/ 

1. Quarterly Mode : - fee to be deposited as the schedule given below: -

1*Quarter (April to June) 1" to 10h April 

2nd Quarter (July to Sept) 1 to 10 July 

3rd Quarter (Oct to Dec) 1* to 10h October 

4th Quarter (Jan to March) 1" to 10 January 

2. Monthly Mode: - fee is to be deposited During: -

Quarterly Mode 

3. Annual Mode: - fee is to be deposited from 01 to 20 April, 2023. 

7080/ 

7920/ 

8070/ 

8625/ 

9930/ 

10770/ 

4. Fee must be deposited on or before the due date to avoid late fee charges of Rs20/- day 

Annual Mode 

28320/ 

31680/ 

32280/ 

34500/ 

(SESSION 2023-2024) 

39720/ 

43080/ 

5. If the parents chose annual mode of payment they shall be given a privilege of 5% concession. 

2y% Jan, 2.023 

Admission Fee 
(for New Students) 

0/ 

0/ 

5000/ 

6000/ 

7000/ 

7500/ 

-Principal 


