27th Jan, 2023

FEE STRUCTURE (FOR OLD AND NEW STUDENTS)

(SESSION 2023-2024)

Class	Monthly Mode	Quarterly Mode	Annual Mode	Admission Fee (for New Students)
NSY UKG	2360/-	7080/-	28320/-	0/-
I - V	2640/-	7920/-	31680/-	0/-
VI - VIII ·	2690/-	8070/-	32280/-	5000/-
IX - X	2875/-	8625/-	34500/-	6000/-
XI – XII ARTS	3310/-	9930/-	39720/-	7000/-
XI – XII MED. N MED. COMMERCE	3590/-	10770/-	43080/-	7500/-

Note: -

1. Quarterly Mode : - fee to be deposited as the schedule given below: -

1st Quarter (April to June) 1st to 10th April

2nd Quarter (July to Sept) 1st to 10th July

3rd Quarter (Oct to Dec) 1st to 10th October

4th Quarter (Jan to March) 1st to 10th January

2. Monthly Mode: - fee is to be deposited During: -

(1st to 10th of Every Month)

3. Annual Mode: - fee is to be deposited from 01st to 20th April, 2023.

4. Fee must be deposited on or before the due date to avoid late fee charges of Rs20/- day

5. If the parents chose annual mode of payment they shall be given a privilege of 5% concession.

rincipa